@ danssport
vlaanderen

Time
10.15
10:55
11:00
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:46
11:56
12:06
12:16
12:26
12:36
12:46
12:56
13:06
14:16
14:26
14:41
14:51
15:01
15:11
15:21
15:31
15:41
15:51
16:01
16:11
16:31
16:41
16:51
17:01
17:11
17:21
17:31
17:41

18:01
18:11
18:21
18:31
18:41

TIMETABLE

Opening doors

Presentation of the judges

RSCCJUV 16D +JUVII 6D +JUV Il 10 DANCES

RSCCJUN 18D+ JUN 110D +JUN Il 10 DANCES STANDARD
RSCC UNDER 14 SOLO 6 DANCES

RSCC ADULTS SOLO 3 DANCES LATIN

NAT JUV Il (W.0.) + JUN | STANDARD

BREAK - PAUSE -practice time

NAT YOUTH STANDARD

RSCC UNDER 14 STANDARD

NAT SENIOR Il LATIN

NAT ADULT STANDARD

NAT JUNIOR Il STANDARD

NAT SENIOR IIl STANDARD

NAT UNDER 21 STANDARD

RSCCJUN 18D +JUN 110D +JUN Il 10 DANCES LATIN
BREAK - PAUSE -practice time

RSCC UNDER 14 LATIN

RSCC ADULTS STANDARD

NAT SENIOR Il STANDARD + W.O. SENIOR | STANDARD
RSCC UNDER 14 LATIN

NAT JUV | LAT W.O. +JUV Il LAT W.O. + JUN | LATIN (2)
NAT JUN II LATIN

NAT YOUTH LATIN

NAT SENIOR IV STANDARD

Results RSCC AND NATIONAL FINISHED COMPETITIONS
CELEBRATIONS OF NATIONAL RANKING WINNERS YEAR 2022
NAT UNDER 21 LATIN

DCHJUN II5D + YOUTH 5 D LATIN

DCH ADULTS 5 D LATIN

DCH SENIOR 11 5 D LATIN

NAT ADULTS LATIN

DCH MASTER 5 D LAT + OPEN ADULTS 4 D LAT + MASTER 3/4 D LAT
DCH UNDER 21 LAT

DCH SENIOR 111 3 D LAT +SEN IV 4 D LATIN

BREAK — PAUSE_PRACTICE TIME

NAT ADULTS LATIN

DCH YOUTH 5 D STANDARD +JUN Il 5 D STANDARD
DCH SENIOR 11 5 D STANDARD

DCH SENIOR 111 3 D STANDARD

DCH SENIOR 11l 5 D STANDARD + SENIOR IV 5 D STANDARD

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Semi Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Semi Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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18:51 DCH OPEN 5 D ST + MASTERS 5 DANCES ST+ OPEN 3/4 D ST Final
19:01 DCH MASTER 3 AND 4 DANCES STANDARD Final
19:11 DCH UNDER 21 5 DANCES STANDARD Final
19:21 RESULST DANCE CHALLENGE AND NATIONAL COMPETITIONS

BYE BYE SEE YOU ON THE 5HT OF FEBRUARY 2023

JUDGES

MICHAEL CALLOENS BELGIUM

PAULINE FLINOIS BELGIUM

GUY CHARLIER BELGIUM

INGE HANSART BELGIUM

MARIANNE VAN LIEROP

CHAIRPERSON : HUBERT DE MAESSCHALCK BELGIUM

De deelnemers dienen zich minimaal één uur voor de start van hun wedstrijd te melden bij
de check in

Zij dienen minimaal een half uur voor de geplande start van hun wedstrijd in danskledij klaar
te staan.

Les danseurs doivent se présenter au check-in au moins une heure avant le départ de leur
concours

lIs doivent étre préts en tenue de danse au moins une demi-heure avant I'heure prévue
de leur concours.

Afmeldingen via email afmelden@bdsf.be of met een boodschap op telefoonnummer
0475822599 op de dag van de wedstrijd. Als U zich niet op tijd heeft afgemeld, dient
U alsnog het deelnamegeld te betalen

Se Désinscrire : par courriel: afmelden@bdsf.be ou avec un message au numéro de téléphone
0475822599 méme jour de la compétition. Si vous ne vous étes pas désinscrits a temps,
il faut payer les frais d'inscription.

Dranken/etenswaren:

Het nuttigen van meegebrachte drank en etenswaren is in de wedstrijdlocatie niet toegestaan.

Beeldopnamen:

Bezwaar tegen het verschijnen op foto’s / in video’s. Maak het kenbaar bij de wedstrijdleider.
Boissons/aliments:

Il est interdit de consommer des boissons/de la nourriture apportées au lieu de concours.

Prises de vue:
Vous préférez de ne pas étre photographié ou filmé ? Faites-le connaitre au responsable du concours.

Contact:
Infos: www.bdsf.be / Email: office@bdsf.be



